
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Monday 9th January 2023 
 

TIMELINE OF KEY DATES 
 
Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
I would like to bring to your attention and give you advance notice of the key events taking place in the 
remainder of this academic year which may affect your child’s attendance at school as follows; 
 

Day and Date of 2023 Event School Day 

Thursday 19th January 
*School buses will operate as usual 

Open Evening All Students Attend 
School From 

8.40am to 12.15pm 

Friday 20th January Staff Development Day School Closed 
(All Students) 

Friday 27th January Primary Schools 
Learning Day for P7 

Students 

School Closed 
(All Students) 

Tuesday 7th February 
*School buses will operate as usual 

Year 10 Parents 
Afternoon 

All Students Attend 
School From 

8.40am to 12.15pm 

Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February (inclusive) Half-Term Break School Closed 

Tuesday 21st February 
*School buses will operate as usual 

Year 11 Parents 
Afternoon 

All Students Attend 
School From 

8.40am to 12.15pm 

Tuesday 7th March 
*School buses will operate as usual 

Year 9 Parents 
Afternoon 

All Students Attend 
School From 

8.40am to 12.15pm 

Wednesday 5th April - Friday 14th April (Inclusive) Easter Break School Closed 

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Monday 8th May  King’s Coronation TBC if school will be 
open or closed 

Monday 29th May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Friday 30th June 
*School buses will operate as usual 

Last Day of Term 8.40 to 3.00pm 
 
 

 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
Mr P Perry - Acting Principal 
 
 


